Their name is inscribed in 

every Ferrari, Masserati, Rolls-Royce and Alfa Romeo; while being in the cutting edge of industrial and interior design. 

Today, these two denizens of bold, sleek style cross paths with a 21st century design collaboration – 1100 Millecento. 

Since 1979, the Related Group has cultivated a reputation for design excellence and innovative partnerships.  We have 

brought together the world’s best urbanists, architects, interior designers, and real estate minds to the benefit of Miami 

and other design-savvy cities throughout the world.

[...]

Murano Grande, Icon South Beach, Apogee 
and Beach Club.

ABOUT
THE TEAM INTERIOR DESIGN ARCHITECTS THE DEVELOPER SALES TEAMGENERAL CONTRACTOR

www.extra.pininfarina.com. www.carlosott.com. www.cfearchitects.com www.relatedgroup.com www.jmaf.net www.fortune-network.com 

1100Millecento      @1100MillecentoSales by Related Realty in collaboration with Fortune Development Sales  I  Sales Center: 305.442.0055  I  sales@millecentoresidences.com  I  www.MillecentoResidences.com
This is not intended to be an offer to sell, or solicitation to buy, condominium units to residents of CT, ID, NJ, NY and OR, or in any other jurisdiction where prohibited by law.